                       0904-aCRESSGBrochureRev-0
Infinity Fluids Corporation (Sales)
Sturbridge, MA 01566
Phone-   888-565-8137
Fax-   508-347-3674
Compact, Rapid

Touch Safe Housing
" A "
" D "
" C " FNPT IN
" B "
Fully Welded 304 SS Const
3-5"  Ref
" C " FNPT OUT
Threaded Transition
Type  K  T/C 48"
Type  K  T/C 48"
MODEL NUMBER A
(in) B (in) C (FNPT
Std.) D (in) WATTS
(kW) VOLTS PHASES AMPS
CRES-SG-208-0100-K-3P 18 15.5 1 2.6 10 208 3 28
CRES-SG-48-0100-K 15 11.5 1 2.6 10 480 1 21
CRES-SG-208-0120-K-3P 24 20.5 1 2.6 12 208 3 33
CRES-SG-48-0120-K 24 20.5 1 2.6 12 480 1 25
CRES-SG-48-0150-K 30 26.5 1.25 2.6 15 480 1 31
CRES-SG-48-0150-K-3P 30 26.5 1.25 2.6 15 480 3 18
CRES-SG-48-0180-K-3P 30 26.5 1.25 3.5 18 480 3 22
CRES-SG-48-0240-K-3P 36 32.5 1.5 3.5 24 480 3 29
CRES-SG-48-0300-K-3P 40 36.5 1.5 3.5 30 480 3 36
CRES-SG-48-0360-K-3P 42 38.5 1.5 3.5 36 480 3 43
CRES-SG-48-0420-K-3P 54 50.5 2 3.5 42 480 3 51
CRES-SG-48-0480-K-3P 56 52.5 2 3.5 48 480 3 58
CRES-SG-48-0600-K-3P 60 56.5 2 3.5 60 480 3 72
CRES-SG-48-0720-K-3P 66 62.5 2 3.5 72 480 3 87
**Most standard inlet/outlet fittings available    **Voltages from 12volts-600volts available    **Wattages from 100-250,000
INFINITY    CRES Ultra Response Instant Steam Generator
CRES-SG
All CRES-SG Steam